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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME

Event 203
02 DEC 2015 - 17:30

WR 25.25

WJ 27.05

ER 25.72

CR 26.14
1 3  SCOZZzOLI Fabio
2 6 KOSTIN Oleg
3 4 NIKOLAEV Andrei
4 5 TONIATO Andrea
5 1  TUOMOLA Andrei
6 2 LIIVAMAEGI Martin
7 7  TOMIC Kristijan
8 8 MASKALENKO Nikolajs

Issued: 02 DEC 2015 at 17:32

1 6 PEATY Adam

2 3 DUGONJIC Damir

3 5 MURPHY Alexander
4 4 TITENIS Giedrius

5 1 SHYMANOVICH llya
6 7 SCHWEIZER Martin
7 8  ALJAND Martti

8 2  ATASOY Demir

Issued: 02 DEC 2015 at 17:35

Netanya (ISR), 2-6 December 2015

LEN EUROPEAN SHORT COURSE
SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS

NETANYA (ISR) 2-6 DECEMBER

NOC

50 m Breaststroke - Men

VAN DER BURGH Cameron

STANDARD TIME
SCOZZOLI Fabio

TERRIN Alessandro

Results
BORN

Semi-Final

1988
1985

Semifinal 1 of 2

ITA 03 AUG 1988
RUS 06 MAY 1992
RUS 26 APR 1992

ITA 27 FEB 1991

FIN 04 MAY 1989
EST 05 JUL 1988
CRO 14 JUN 1992
LAT 11 FEB 1993

Semifinal 2 of 2
GBR 28 DEC 1994
SLO 21 FEB 1988

IRL 11 JUN 1995
LTU 21 JUL 1989
BLR 02 AUG 1994

Sul 05 JUL 1988
EST 22 NOV 1987
TUR 26 MAY 1987

Data Processing and Timing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it

Official Sponsors
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Official Suppliers

M Malmsten

R.T.

1988 RSA Berlin (GER)

ITA Berlin (GER)

Istanbul (TUR)

L

0.61

0.70

0.68

0.58

0.65

0.65

0.68

0.65

0.51

0.69

0.61

0.69

0.72

0.62

0.65

0.66

TIME

26.41

26.49

26.52

26.74

26.84

26.86

26.89

26.98

26.28

26.37

26.49

26.58

26.82

26.99

27.04

27.07

=N

€european
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GAP FINA
PTS

14 NOV 2009

10 AUG 2013
12 DEC 2009

873 Q
0.08 866 Q
011 863 q
033 841 q
043 832 R
0.45 830
0.48 827

057 819

886 Q
0.09 877 Q
021 866 q
030 857 q
054 834 R
071 818
0.76 814

079 811
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME

Event 203
02 DEC 2015 - 17:30

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

25.25

27.05

25.72

26.14

6 PEATY Adam

3 DUGONJIC Damir

3 SCOZZOLI Fabio

5  MURPHY Alexander
6 KOSTIN Oleg

4 NIKOLAEV Andrei
4 TITENIS Giedrius

5 TONIATO Andrea

1 SHYMANOVICH llya
1  TUOMOLA Andrei

2 LIIVAMAEGI Martin
7  TOMIC Kristijan

8 MASKALENKO Nikolajs
7 SCHWEIZER Martin
8  ALJAND Martti

2 ATASOY Demir

Issued: 02 DEC 2015 at 17:35
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BUDAPEST

LEN EUROPEAN SHORT COURSE
SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS

NETANYA (ISR) 2-6 DECEMBER

NOC

50 m Breaststroke - Men
Semi-Final
Summary

Results
BORN

VAN DER BURGH Cameron
STANDARD TIME
SCOZZOLI Fabio

TERRIN Alessandro

GBR

SLO

ITA

IRL

RUS

RUS

LTU

ITA

BLR

FIN

EST

CRO

LAT

Sul

EST

TUR

olSai

ASSICURAZIONI

28 DEC 1994

21 FEB 1988

03 AUG 1988

11 JUN 1995

06 MAY 1992

26 APR 1992

21 JUL 1989

27 FEB 1991

02 AUG 1994

04 MAY 1989

05 JUL 1988

14 JUN 1992

11 FEB 1993

05 JUL 1988

22 NOV 1987

26 MAY 1987

R.T.

1988 RSA Berlin (GER)

1988
1985

| Official Suppliers

M Malmsten

ITA Berlin (GER)
Istanbul (TUR)

ITA

L

0.51

0.69

0.61

0.61

0.70

0.68

0.69

0.58

0.72

0.65

0.65

0.68

0.65

0.62

0.65

0.66

TIME

26.28

26.37

26.41

26.49

26.49

26.52

26.58

26.74

26.82

26.84

26.86

26.89

26.98

26.99

27.04

27.07

=N

€european
aquatics

GAP FINA

PTS

14 NOV 2009

10 AUG 2013
12 DEC 2009

886
0.09 877
0.13 873
0.21 866
0.21 866
0.24 863
0.30 857
046 841
054 834
0.56 832
0.58 830
827
070 819
071 818
076 814

079 811
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2 LEN EUROPEAN SHORT COURSE

|
SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS =N
|
/ NETANYA (ISR) 2-6 DECEMBER european
aquatics
20I5 Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA
PTS
Event 202 50 m Breaststroke - Women
02 DEC 2015 - 17:38 Semi-Final
WR 28.80 HARDY Jessica 1987 USA Berlin (GER) 15 NOV 2009
WJ 29.84 STANDARD TIME
ER 28.81 MEILUTYTE Ruta 1997 LTU Doha (QAT) 03 DEC 2014
CR 29.10 MEILUTYTE Ruta 1997 LTU Herning (DEN) 12 DEC 2013
Semifinal 1 of 2
1 4 LAUKKANEN Jenna FIN 02 MAR 1995 0.64 29.83 899 Q
2 5 NIJHUIS Moniek NED 20 MAR 1988 0.78 30.26 0.43 862 Q
3 3 IVRI Amit ISR 02 SEP 1989 0.63 30.58 0.75 835 q
4 6 CHOCOVA Petra CZE 16 AUG 1986 0.71 30.63 0.80 831 R
5 7 SCARCELLA llaria ITA 06 JUL 1993 0.67 30.68 0.85 827
6 2 KIVIRINTA Veera FIN 06 APR 1995 0.74 30.73 0.90 823
7 1 VOZEL Tjasa SLO 14 JUL 1994 0.68 30.88 1.05 811
8 8 SEBESTYEN Dalma HUN 23 JAN 1997 0.72 31.17 1.34 788
Issued: 02 DEC 2015 at 17:39
Semifinal 2 of 2
1 4 LECLUYSE Fanny BEL 11 MAR 1992 0.72 29.76 906 Q
2 5 IVANEEVA Natalia RUS 09 FEB 1990 0.70 30.06 030 879 Q
3 2 GUNES Viktoria Zeynep TUR 19 JUN 1998 0.69 30.32 0.56 857 q
4 3 HANSSON Sophie SWE 02 AUG 1998 0.73 30.33 0.57 856 q
5 6 CARRARO Martina ITA 21 JUN 1993 0.63 30.50 0.74 841 q
6 1 RUHNAU Caroline GER 16 OCT 1984 0.71 30.66 0.90 828 R
7 7 KREUNDL Lena AUT 16 SEP 1997 0.64 30.69 0.93 826
NOT CLASSIFIED
8 DZERKAL' Ganna UKR 05 AUG 1987 DSQ
Issued: 02 DEC 2015 at 17:43
Netanya (ISR), 2-6 December 2015 D00-ASF.16.3.0/1
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2 LEN EUROPEAN SHORT COURSE

|
SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS =N
_—
/ NETANYA (ISR) 2-6 DECEMBER european
aquatics
20I5 Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA
PTS
Event 202 50 m Breaststroke - Women
02 DEC 2015 - 17:38 Semi-Final
Summary
WR 28.80 HARDY Jessica 1987 USA Berlin (GER) 15 NOV 2009
WJ 29.84 STANDARD TIME
ER 28.81 MEILUTYTE Ruta 1997 LTU Doha (QAT) 03 DEC 2014
CR 29.10 MEILUTYTE Ruta 1997 LTU Herning (DEN) 12 DEC 2013
1 2 4 LECLUYSE Fanny BEL 11 MAR 1992 0.72 29.76 906 Q
2 1 4 LAUKKANEN Jenna FIN 02 MAR 1995 0.64 29.83 0.07 899 Q
3 2 5 IVANEEVA Natalia RUS 09 FEB 1990 0.70 30.06 030 879 Q
4 1 5 NIJHUIS Moniek NED 20 MAR 1988 0.78 30.26 050 862 Q
5 2 2 GUNES Viktoria Zeynep TUR 19 JUN 1998 0.69 30.32 0.56 857 q
6 2 3  HANSSON Sophie SWE 02 AUG 1998 0.73 30.33 057 856 q
7 2 6 CARRARO Martina ITA 21 JUN 1993 0.63 30.50 074 841 q
8 1 3 IVRI Amit ISR 02 SEP 1989 0.63 30.58 0.82 835 q
9 1 6 CHOCOVA Petra CZE 16 AUG 1986 0.71 30.63 087 831 R
10 2 1 RUHNAU Caroline GER 16 OCT 1984 0.71 30.66 090 828 R
11 1 7 SCARCELLA llaria ITA 06 JUL 1993 0.67 30.68 092 827
12 2 7 KREUNDL Lena AUT 16 SEP 1997 0.64 30.69 0.93 826
13 1 2 KIVIRINTA Veera FIN 06 APR 1995 0.74 30.73 0.97 823
14 1 1 VOZEL Tjasa SLO 14 JUL 1994 0.68 30.88 112 811
15 1 8 SEBESTYEN Dalma HUN 23 JAN 1997 0.72 31.17 141 788
NOT CLASSIFIED
2 8 DZERKAL' Ganna UKR 05 AUG 1987 DSQ
Issued: 02 DEC 2015 at 17:43
Netanya (ISR), 2-6 December 2015 F00-ASF.16.3.0/1
Data Processing and Timing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it (Printed on 02/12/2015 at 19:10)
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2 LEN EUROPEAN SHORT COURSE

|
SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS =N
_—
/ NETANYA (ISR) 2-6 DECEMBER european
aquatics
20I5 Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA
PTS
Event 107 200 m Backstroke - Men
02 DEC 2015 - 17:46 Final
WR 1:45.63 24.46 51.35 1:18.42 LARKIN Mitchell 1993 AUS Sydney (AUS) 27 NOV 2015
WJ 1:48.86 STANDARD TIME
ER 1:46.11 25.17 52.36 1:19.48 VYATCHANIN Arkady 1984 RUS Berlin (GER) 15 NOV 2009
CR 1:48.51 25.46 52.71 1:20.50 KAWECKI Radoslaw 1991 POL Chartres (FRA) 22 NOV 2012
Final
1 5 KAWECKI Radoslaw POL 16 AUG 1991 0.68 25.11 51.98 1:19.68 1:48.33 939 CR
26.87 27.70 28.65
2 4  TOUMARKIN Yakov Yan ISR 15 FEB 1992 0.63 25.66 53.48 1:21.82 1:49.84 151 901
27.82 28.34 28.02
3 2 SABBIONI Simone ITA 03 OCT 1996 0.59 25.26 53.36 1:21.94 1:50.75 242 879
28.10 28.58 28.81
4 1 RAPSYS Danas LTU 29 MAY 1995 0.60 25.49 53.50 1:22.28 1:51.03 270 872
28.01 28.78 28.75
5 7  GLANIA Jan-Philip GER 08 NOV 1988 0.68 25.73 53.70 1:22.58 1:51.31 2.98 866
27.97 28.88 28.73
6 3 FOLDHAZI David HUN 06 JAN 1995 0.65 25.46 53.50 1:22.32 1:51.61 3.28 859
28.04 28.82 29.29
7 8 GAMBURG David ISR 12 DEC 1993 0.55 2551 53.40 1:22.22 1:51.71 3.38 857
27.89 28.82 29.49
8 6 SHABASOV Andrei RUS 20 JUN 1994 0.66 25.60 53.34 1:22.69 1:52.19 3.86 846
27.74 29.35 29.50
Issued: 02 DEC 2015 at 17:50
Netanya (ISR), 2-6 December 2015 D03-ASM.13.5.0/1
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2 LEN EUROPEAN SHORT COURSE

|
SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS =N
_—
/ NETANYA (ISR) 2-6 DECEMBER european
aquatics
20I5 Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA
50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m PTS
Event 104 400 m Medley - Women
02 DEC 2015 - 17:53 Final
WR 4:19.46 *  27.63 59.19 2:04.32 HOSSZU Katinka 1989 HUN Netanya (ISR) 02 DEC 2015
WJ 4:23.33 STANDARD TIME
ER 4:19.46 *  27.63 59.19 2:04.32 HOSSZU Katinka 1989 HUN Netanya (ISR) 02 DEC 2015
CR 4:19.46 *  27.63 59.19 2:04.32 HOSSZU Katinka 1989 HUN Netanya (ISR) 02 DEC 2015
Final
1 4 HOSSZU Katinka HUN 03 MAY 1989 0.71 4:19.75 1001
27.80(1) 59.01(1) 1:31.60(1) 2:03.39(1) 2:40.90(1) 3:19.07(1) 3:49.78(1)
31.21 32.59 31.79 37.51 38.17 30.71 29.97
2 2 MILEY Hannah GBR 08 AUG 1989 0.68 4:26.87 7.12 923
29.28(5) 1:02.23(5) 1:36.58(5) 2:10.48(4) 2:47.57(3) 3:25.77(3) 3:57.06(2)
32.95 34.35 33.90 37.09 38.20 31.29 29.81
3 5 GRANGEON Lara FRA 21 SEP 1991 0.65 4:27.31 756 918
28.73(3) 1:01.06(3) 1:35.74(2) 2:09.44(2) 2:46.67(2) 3:24.98(2) 3:57.18(3)
32.33 34.68 33.70 37.23 38.31 32.20 30.13
4 6 ZAVADOVA Barbora CZE 23 JAN 1993 0.79 4:31.32 11.57 878
29.53(6) 1:02.51(6) 1:37.16(6) 2:10.84(5) 2:49.77(5) 3:29.50(5) 4:01.42(5)
32.98 34.65 33.68 38.93 39.73 31.92 29.90
5 1 PIROZZI Stefania ITA 16 DEC 1993 0.69 4:31.39 11.64 877
29.12(4) 1:01.42(4) 1:36.08(4) 2:09.83(3) 2:49.09(4) 3:29.13(4) 4:01.11(4)
32.30 34.66 33.75 39.26 40.04 31.98 30.28
6 7 TROMBETTI Luisa ITA 05 SEP 1993 0.70 4:31.59 11.84 875
30.17(7) 1:04.36(7) 1:38.87(7) 2:13.41(7) 2:51.71(7) 3:30.17(6) 4:01.59(6)
3419 34.51 34.54 38.30 38.46 31.42 30.00
7 8 HENTKE Franziska GER 04 JUN 1989 0.69 4:34.50 14.75 848
28.23(2) 1:00.40(2) 1:36.07(3) 2:11.43(6) 2:50.94(6) 3:31.07(7) 4:03.27(7)
32.17 35.67 35.36 39.51 40.13 32.20 31.23
NOT CLASSIFIED
3 JAKABOS Zsuzsanna HUN 03 APR 1989 DSQ
Issued: 02 DEC 2015 at 18:00
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LEN EUROPEAN SHORT COURSE
SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS

NETANYA (ISR) 2-6 DECEMBER

R.T.

300m 350m

1992 FRA Angers (FRA)

1992 FRA Angers (FRA)
1986 GER Istanbul (TUR)

2:41.66(1)
27.66

2:43.77(5)
27.34

2:43.49(4)
27.74

2:43.16(3)
27.18

2:42.05(2)
27.76

2:44.36(6)
28.11

2:45.46(7)
28.04

2:46.74(8)

Gl Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN
50m 100m 150m 200m 250m
Event 105 400 m Freestyle - Men
02 DEC 2015 - 18:02 Final
WR 3:32.25 24.28 50.80 1:44.73 AGNEL Yannick
WJ 3:39.48 STANDARD TIME
ER 3:32.25 24.28 50.80 1:44.73 AGNEL Yannick
CR 3:34.55 2505  51.95 1:46.58 BIEDERMANN Paul
Final
1 4  BERNEK Peter HUN 13 APR 1992
24.96(1) 52.19(2) 1:19.51(2) 1:47.01(2) 2:14.00(1)
27.23 27.32 27.50 26.99
2 6 BIEDERMANN Paul GER 07 AUG 1986
26.01(7) 53.65(7) 1:21.01(6) 1:48.80(6) 2:16.43(6)
27.64 27.36 27.79 27.63
3 5 DETTI Gabriele ITA 29 AUG 1994
25.55(4) 52.82(4) 1:20.44(3) 1:48.07(3) 2:15.75(3)
27.27 27.62 27.63 27.68
4 3 CHRISTIANSEN Henrik NOR 09 OCT 1996
25.68(5) 53.24(5) 1:20.81(5) 1:48.62(5) 2:15.98(4)
27.56 27.57 27.81 27.36
5 1 WOJDAK Wojciech POL 13 MAR 1996
25.14(2) 52.09(1) 1:19.35(1) 1:46.93(1) 2:14.29(2)
26.95 27.26 27.58 27.36
6 2 BRZOSKOWSKI Maarten NED 19 SEP 1995
25.45(3) 52.78(3) 1:20.46(4) 1:48.47(4) 2:16.25(5)
27.33 27.68 28.01 27.78
7 8  MICKA Jan CZE 15 JAN 1995
25.82(6) 53.46(6) 1:21.57(7) 1:49.63(7) 2:17.42(7)
27.64 28.11 28.06 27.79
8 7  ANDRUSENKO Viacheslav RUS 14 MAY 1992
26.05(8) 53.82(8) 1:21.61(8) 1:49.83(8) 2:17.78(8)
27.77 27.79 28.22 27.95

Issued: 02 DEC 2015 at 18:09
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M Malmsten

0.71
3:09.09(1)
27.43
0.78
3:10.17(3)
26.40
0.78
3:10.84(5)
27.35
0.78
3:10.73(4)
27.57
0.68
3:10.09(2)
28.04
0.71
3:12.64(6)
28.28
0.77
3:13.96(7)
28.50
0.65
3:17.06(8)
30.32
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TIME GAP FINA
PTS
15 NOV 2012
15 NOV 2012
10 DEC 2009
3:35.46 955
26.37
3:35.96 050 949
25.79
3:37.22 1.76 932
26.38
3:37.26 1.80 932
26.53
3:37.57 211 928
27.48
3:40.20 474 895
27.56
3:41.67 6.21 877
27.71
3:47.44 11.98 812
30.38
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RANK LANE

Event 206
02 DEC 2015 - 18:16

LEN EUROPEAN SHORT COURSE

SURNAME & NAME

WR 55.03 26.93

WJ 55.99

ER 55.03 26.93

CR 55.99 27.16
1 4  BAUMRTOVA Simona
2 5 USTINOVA Daria K.
3 3 LISTOPADOVA Katarina
4 6 GUSTAFSDOTTIR Eyglo Osk
5 2  AVRAMOVA Ekaterina
6 7 JALLOW Mimosa
7 8 VERMEULEN Tessa
8 1 GEMO Elena

Issued: 02 DEC 2015 at 18:20

1 4
2 3
3 5
4 6
5 2
6 7
7 8
8 1

HOSSZU Katinka
TCHORZ Alicja
HANSSON Louise
MENSING Jenny
PRIKHODKO Irina
EICHHORN Doris
PANZIERA Margherita

KURAS Magdalena
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100 m Backstroke - Women

HOSSZU Katinka
STANDARD TIME
HOSSZU Katinka
NIELSEN Mie Oe.

CZE
RUS
SVK
ISL
TUR
FIN
NED
ITA

HUN
POL
SWE
GER
RUS
GER
ITA
SWE

olsal

8501, 12pA=: e Unip

Results
BORN

Semi-Final

Semifinal 1 of 2
24 AUG 1991
29 AUG 1998
22 MAR 1993
01 FEB 1995
12 NOV 1991
17 JUN 1994
29 JAN 1998
17 MAR 1987

Semifinal 2 of 2
03 MAY 1989
13 AUG 1992
24 NOV 1996
26 FEB 1986
29 NOV 1998
23 SEP 1993
12 AUG 1995
14 MAY 1988

| Official Suppliers

SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS
NETANYA (ISR) 2-6 DECEMBER

R.T.

0.63
0.64
0.62
0.73
0.62
0.66
0.58

0.71

0.60
0.60
0.71
0.77
0.65
0.64
0.68

0.62

L

Institutional Sponsors |

Va4

WINGATE

50m

1989 HUN Doha (QAT)

1989 HUN Doha (QAT)
1996 DEN Herning (DEN)

27.51
28.14
27.62
28.32
28.55
28.67
28.63

28.58

27.64
27.67
27.65
28.37
28.25
28.46
29.17

28.87

°
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TIME GAP FINA

PTS

04 DEC 2014

04 DEC 2014
13 DEC 2013

57.13 893 Q
29.62
57.94 0.81 856 Q
29.80

57.96 0.83 855 q
30.34
58.39 126 837 q
30.07
58.60 147 828 R
30.05
59.20 2.07 803
30.53
59.26 2.13 800
30.63
59.64 251 785
31.06
56.49 924 Q
28.85
57.59 1.10 872 Q
29.92
57.77 1.28 864 q
30.12
58.45 196 834 q
30.08
58.51 2.02 831 R
30.26
58.72 223 823
30.26
59.24 275 801
30.07
59.54 3.05 789
30.67
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RANK HEAT LANE

Event 206
02 DEC 2015 - 18:16

LEN EUROPEAN SHORT COURSE
SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS

SURNAME & NAME

WR 55.03 26.93
WJ 55.99
ER 55.03 26.93
CR 55.99 27.16
1 2 4  HOSSZU Katinka
2 1 4  BAUMRTOVA Simona
3 2 3  TCHORZ Alicja
4 2 5 HANSSON Louise
5 1 5 USTINOVA Daria K.
6 1 3 LISTOPADOVA Katarina
7 1 6 GUSTAFSDOTTIR Eyglo Osk
8 2 6 MENSING Jenny
9 2 2 PRIKHODKO Irina
10 1 2  AVRAMOVA Ekaterina
11 2 7 EICHHORN Doris
12 1 7  JALLOW Mimosa
13 2 8 PANZIERA Margherita
14 1 8 VERMEULEN Tessa
15 2 1 KURAS Magdalena
16 1 1 GEMO Elena

Issued: 02 DEC 2015 at 18:25
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BUDAPEST

NETANYA (ISR) 2-6 DECEMBER

NOC

100 m Backstroke - Women

HOSSZU Katinka

Results
BORN

Semi-Final
Summary

STANDARD TIME

HOSSZU Katinka
NIELSEN Mie Oe.

HUN
CZE
POL
SWE
RUS
SVK
ISL
GER
RUS
TUR
GER
FIN
ITA
NED
SWE
ITA

olSai

ASSICURAZIONI

03 MAY 1989
24 AUG 1991
13 AUG 1992
24 NOV 1996
29 AUG 1998
22 MAR 1993
01 FEB 1995
26 FEB 1986
29 NOV 1998
12 NOV 1991
23 SEP 1993
17 JUN 1994
12 AUG 1995
29 JAN 1998
14 MAY 1988
17 MAR 1987

| Official Suppliers

M Malmsten

R.T.

0.60
0.63
0.60
0.71
0.64
0.62
0.73
0.77
0.65
0.62
0.64
0.66
0.68
0.58
0.62
0.71

L

Institutional Sponsors

Va4

WINGATE

50m

1989 HUN Doha (QAT)

1989 HUN Doha (QAT)
1996 DEN Herning (DEN)

27.64
27,51
27.67
27.65
28.14
27.62
28.32
28.37
28.25
28.55
28.46
28.67
29.17
28.63
28.87

28.58
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TIME GAP FINA
PTS
04 DEC 2014
04 DEC 2014
13 DEC 2013
56.49 924 Q
28.85
57.13 0.64 893 Q
29.62
57.59 1.10 872 Q
29.92
57.77 1.28 864 q
30.12
57.94 145 856 Q
29.80
57.96 1.47 855 q
30.34
58.39 1.90 837 q
30.07
58.45 1.96 834 g
30.08
58.51 2.02 831 R
30.26
58.60 211 828 R
30.05
58.72 223 823
30.26
59.20 271 803
30.53
59.24 2.75 801
30.07
59.26 2.77 800
30.63
59.54 3.05 789
30.67
59.64 315 785
31.06
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RANK LANE

Event 203
02 DEC 2015 - 18:30

WR 48.44 22.59
WJ 50.53
ER 48.48 22.88
CR 48.93 23.26
1 4 CSEH Laszlo
2 6 TSURKIN Yauhen
3 5 VAZAIOS Andreas
4 3  CZERNIAK Konrad
5 2  SADOVNIKOV Aleksandr
6 7 BARNEA Guy
7 1  JAKOBSSON Sindri Thor
8 8 ZBOGAR Robert

SURNAME & NAME

Issued: 02 DEC 2015 at 18:40

1 4
2 3
3 5
4 2
4 6
6 1
7 7
8 8

RIVOLTA Matteo
CODIA Piero
KUSCH Marius
KONOVALOV Nikita
SANKOVICH Pavel
LENDJER Ivan
SEFL Jan

WOLF Philipp
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LEN EUROPEAN SHORT COURSE
SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS

NETANYA (ISR) 2-6 DECEMBER

NOC

Results
BORN

LE CLOS Chad
STANDARD TIME
KOROTYSHKIN Evgeny
KOROTYSHKIN Evgeny

HUN
BLR
GRE
POL
RUS
ISR
NOR
SLO

ITA
ITA
GER
RUS
BLR
SRB
CZE
GER

Semifinal 1 of 2

03 DEC 1985
09 DEC 1990
09 MAY 1994
11 JUN 1989
21 SEP 1996
09 SEP 1987
24 SEP 1991
06 MAR 1989

Semifinal 2 of 2

16 NOV 1991
22 OCT 1989
05 MAY 1993
25 JUL 1988
29 JUN 1990
29 JUL 1990
10 MAY 1990
15 AUG 1992

R.T.

100 m Butterfly - Men
Semi-Final

50m

1992 RSA Doha (QAT)

1983 RUS Berlin (GER)
1983 RUS Istanbul (TUR)

0.69
0.61
0.69
0.68
0.67
0.69
0.70

0.64

0.65
0.67
0.70
0.68
0.69
0.68
0.71

0.72
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olsal

8501, 12pA=: e Unip

L

23.53

23.32

23.65

23.54

23.35

24.12

24.16

24.36

23.12

23.27

23.74

23.05

23.76

23.41

23.83

24.49

TIME

50.10

26.57
50.45

27.13
50.76

27.11
50.85

27.31
51.21

27.86
51.36

27.24
51.71

27.55
51.83

27.47

49.55

26.43
50.19

26.92
50.51

26.77
50.65

27.60
50.65

26.89
51.03

27.62
51.50

27.67
51.56

27.07

=N

€european
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GAP FINA
PTS

04 DEC 2014

15 NOV 2009
11 DEC 2009

903 Q
035 885 Q
066 869 g
0.75 864 R
111 846
126 838
161 822

1.73 816

934 Q
064 899 Q
096 882 q
1.10 874 q
110 874 q
148 855 R
1.95 832

2.01 829

D01-ASM.27.3.0/1
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Gl Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA
PTS
Event 203 100 m Butterfly - Men
02 DEC 2015 - 18:30 Semi-Final
Summary
WR 48.44 22.59 LE CLOS Chad 1992 RSA Doha (QAT) 04 DEC 2014
WJ 50.53 STANDARD TIME
ER 48.48 22.88 KOROTYSHKIN Evgeny 1983 RUS Berlin (GER) 15 NOV 2009
CR 48.93 23.26 KOROTYSHKIN Evgeny 1983 RUS Istanbul (TUR) 11 DEC 2009
1 2 4  RIVOLTA Matteo ITA 16 NOV 1991 0.65 23.12 49.55 934 Q
26.43
2 1 4  CSEH Laszlo HUN 03 DEC 1985 0.69 23.53 50.10 055 903 Q
26.57
3 2 3 CODIA Piero ITA 22 OCT 1989 0.67 23.27 50.19 0.64 899 Q
26.92
4 1 6  TSURKIN Yauhen BLR 09 DEC 1990 0.61 23.32 50.45 0.90 885 Q
27.13
5 2 5 KUSCH Marius GER 05 MAY 1993 0.70 23.74 50.51 096 882 q
26.77
6 2 6  SANKOVICH Pavel BLR 29 JUN 1990 0.69 23.76 50.65 110 874 g
26.89
6 2 2 KONOVALOV Nikita RUS 25 JUL 1988 0.68 23.05 50.65 110 874 q
27.60
8 1 5 VAZAIOS Andreas GRE 09 MAY 1994 0.69 23.65 50.76 121 869 q
27.11
9 1 3 CZERNIAK Konrad POL 11 JUN 1989 0.68 23.54 50.85 130 864 R
27.31
10 2 1 LENDJER Ivan SRB 29 JUL 1990 0.68 23.41 51.03 148 855 R
27.62
11 1 2  SADOVNIKOV Aleksandr RUS 21 SEP 1996 0.67 23.35 51.21 166 846
27.86
12 1 7 BARNEA Guy ISR 09 SEP 1987 0.69 24.12 51.36 1.81 838
27.24
13 2 7 SEFL Jan CZE 10 MAY 1990 0.71 23.83 51.50 195 832
27.67
14 2 8  WOLF Philipp GER 15 AUG 1992 0.72 24.49 51.56 2.01 829
27.07
15 1 1 JAKOBSSON Sindri Thor NOR 24 SEP 1991 0.70 24.16 51.71 216 822
27.55
16 1 8 ZBOGAR Robert SLO 06 MAR 1989 0.64 24.36 51.83 2.28 816
27.47
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20I5 Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA
PTS
Event 102 50 m Breaststroke - Women
02 DEC 2015 - 18:39 Final
WR 28.80 HARDY Jessica 1987 USA Berlin (GER) 15 NOV 2009
WJ 29.84 STANDARD TIME
ER 28.81 MEILUTYTE Ruta 1997 LTU Doha (QAT) 03 DEC 2014
CR 29.10 MEILUTYTE Ruta 1997 LTU Herning (DEN) 12 DEC 2013
Final
1 5 LAUKKANEN Jenna FIN 02 MAR 1995 0.63 29.71 910
2 4 LECLUYSE Fanny BEL 11 MAR 1992 0.69 29.84 0.13 899
3 3 IVANEEVA Natalia RUS 09 FEB 1990 0.73 29.99 0.28 885
4 6 NIJHUIS Moniek NED 20 MAR 1988 0.76 30.09 0.38 876
5 7 HANSSON Sophie SWE 02 AUG 1998 0.74 30.27 0.56 861
6 2 GUNES Viktoria Zeynep TUR 19 JUN 1998 0.68 30.28 057 860
7 1 CARRARO Martina ITA 21 JUN 1993 0.62 30.52 0.81 840
8 8 IVRI Amit ISR 02 SEP 1989 0.65 30.56 0.85 836
Issued: 02 DEC 2015 at 18:47
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20I5 Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA
PTS
Event 103 50 m Breaststroke - Men
02 DEC 2015 - 18:43 Final
WR 25.25 VAN DER BURGH Cameron 1988 RSA Berlin (GER) 14 NOV 2009
WJ 27.05 STANDARD TIME
ER 25.72 SCOZZOLI Fabio 1988 ITA Berlin (GER) 10 AUG 2013
CR 26.14 TERRIN Alessandro 1985 ITA Istanbul (TUR) 12 DEC 2009
Final
1 5 DUGONJIC Damir SLO 21 FEB 1988 0.68 26.20 895
2 4 PEATY Adam GBR 28 DEC 1994 0.62 26.21 0.01 894
3 2 KOSTIN Oleg RUS 06 MAY 1992 0.68 26.35 0.15 879
3 6 MURPHY Alexander IRL 11 JUN 1995 0.65 26.35 0.15 879
5 1 TITENIS Giedrius LTU 21 JUL 1989 0.70 26.38 0.18 876
6 7 NIKOLAEV Andrei RUS 26 APR 1992 0.65 26.39 0.19 875
7 3 SCOZZOLI Fabio ITA 03 AUG 1988 0.67 26.46 0.26 868
8 8 TONIATO Andrea ITA 27 FEB 1991 0.66 26.64 0.44 851
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LEN EUROPEAN SHORT COURSE

RANK LANE NOC RELAY

Event 108
02 DEC 2015 - 18:5

2

WR 1:20.60
WJ 1:27.46
ER 1:20.77
CR 1:20.77
1 4 RUS
2 5 ITA
3 3 BLR
4 2 BEL
5 6 FIN
6 1 HUN
6 7 ROU
8 8 ISR

SURNAME & NAME

SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS

NETANYA (ISR) 2-6 DECEMBER

Results

BORN

4x50 m Freestyle - Men

Final
21.01 41.38 1:01.97 RUSSIA
STANDARD TIME
20.64 40.97 1:00.90 FRANCE
20.64 40.97 1:00.90 FRANCE
Final
RUSSIA
SEDOV Evgeny 29 JAN 1996
ARBUZOV Andrey 29 OCT 1989
KLIUKIN Aleksandr 27 JAN 1993
KONOVALOV Nikita 25 JUL 1988
ITALY
BOCCHIA Federico 24 OCT 1986
ORSI Marco 11 DEC 1990
GUTTUSO Giuseppe 22 SEP 1994
MAGNINI Filippo 02 FEB 1982
BELARUS
TSURKIN Yauhen 09 DEC 1990
LATKIN Anton 21 FEB 1994
STASELOVICH Viktar 28 MAY 1994
MACHEKIN Artyom 20 JAN 1991
BELGIUM
HEERSBRANDT Francois 12 DEC 1989
AERENTS Jasper 18 DEC 1992
VANLUCHENE Emmanuel 09 DEC 1992
TIMMERS Pieter 21 JAN 1988
FINLAND
TUOMOLA Andrei 04 MAY 1989
LIUKKONEN Ari-Pekka 09 FEB 1989
WALTARI Tatu 19 FEB 1987
HERRALA Anton 29 DEC 1993
HUNGARY
TAKACS Krisztian 30 DEC 1985
LOBANOVSZKIJ Maxim 18 JAN 1996
LAVOTHA Oszkar 02 APR 1997
MESZAROS Mark 01 JAN 1994
ROMANIA
RADU Marius 18 JUN 1992
MACOVEI Daniel 15 SEP 1992
GLINTA Robert 18 APR 1997
TRANDAFIR Norbert 08 FEB 1988
ISRAEL
KALONTAROQV Ziv 15 JAN 1997
IONICHEYV Gleb 13 MAY 1995
SHAHAFF Yahav 30 SEP 1993
SABATIER Or 30 APR 1994

Issued: 02 DEC 2015 at 19:05

Netanya (ISR), 2-6 December 2015
Data Processing and Timing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it

¥
B92017

BUDAPEST

Official Sponsors

ser=: ez UnipolSai

| Official Suppliers

ASSICURAZIONI

R.T.

50m

RUS Doha (QAT)

FRA Rijeka (CRO)
FRA Rijeka (CRO)

0.68

0.29
0.27

0.78
0.18

0.29
0.61

0.10
0.11

0.63
0.13

0.14

0.64
0.12
0.36
0.16

0.68
0.32

017

0.69
0.09
0.18
0.20

0.58
0.08
0.16
0.18

g

20.71
20.94
20.93
20.91

21.56
20.46
21.20
21.22

21.83
21.11
21.03
21.04

21.46
21.05
21.66
20.91

21.85
20.70
21.62
21.22

21.65
21.36
21.85
21.61

21.90
21.54
21.91
21.12

21.86
21.87
21.75
21.51

TIME

1:23.49
20.71
41.65

1:02.58
1:23.49

1:24.44
21.56
42.02

1:03.22
1:24.44

1:25.01
21.83
42.94

1:03.97
1:25.01

1:25.08
21.46
42.51

1:04.17
1:25.08

1:25.39
21.85
42.55

1:04.17
1:25.39

1:26.47
21.65
43.01

1:04.86
1:26.47

1:26.47
21.90
43.44

1:05.35
1:26.47

1:26.99
21.86
43.73

1:05.48
1:26.99
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GAP FINA

PTS

07 DEC 2014

14 DEC 2008
14 DEC 2008

0.95

1.52

1.59

1.90

2.98

2.98

3.50

968

936

917

915

905

871

871

856
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